FU TEN DUO INDUSTRIAL CORP.
EVA MOULDED Wedge (Phylon) Hyd. Cooling & Hot Presses. COLUMN Style

Features:

1.Cast steel column base, base, stable & durable.

2.Adopted aluminum alloy heating plates.averaged temp. stable of quality and advance the productivity.

3.This machine can be reformed easily for producing sole machinery.

Specification:

	Hyd. Action force
	Heating plate size
	Daylight
	No. of

layer
	Heating style
	Operating Style
	Power

	150 ton
	400x470mm
	220mm
	4
	Steam

Cooling Water
	Full-automatic
	15HP


